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Content of syllabus is need based
Strongly agree 12
Agree (53.13%)
Agree 17
Neutral 3 Meutral (9.38%)
eutra
Disagree (0.00%)
Disagree 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 \strongly agree (37.50%)
1
Courses have good balance between theory & application
Strongly agree 12
Agree (50.00%
Agree 16
Meutral (12.50%)
Neutral 4
Drisagree (0.00%)
Disagree 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 \_Sstrongly agree (37.50%)
1
Programmes outcomes of the syllabi is well defined
Strongly agree 12
Agree (53.13%)
Agree 17
Neutral 3 Meutral (9.38%)
eutral
Disagree (0.00%)
Disagree 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 \\—Strongly agree (37.50%)
1
Curriculum provides enhanced employability
Strongly agree 1 — Meutral (13.75%)
Agree 13
Neutral 6 Agres (40638 ___Disagree (6.25%)
Disagree 2
A\ i
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 +-Strongly agree (34.38%)
1
Curriculum has provision for project work/ field work/ internship
Strongly agree 11
Agree (53.13%)
Agree 17 Neutral (9.38%)
Neutral 3 __ Disagree (3.13%)
Disagree 1
N i
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 +—Strongly agree (34.38%)
1
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Syllabus provides scope for skill development
Strongly agree 15
gly ag Agree (40.63%)—
Agree 13
~—MNeutral {9.38%)
Neutral 3 _—Disagree (3.13%)
Disagree 1
l .
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 L _strongly agree (46.38%)
1
Syllabus inculcates the professional ethics and moral values
Strongly agree 14
Agree (43.75%)
Agree 14
Heutral (12.50%)
Neutral 4
Disagree (0.00%)
Disagree 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 \—strongty agree (43.75%)
1
Curriculum inculcates environmental consciousness
Strongly agree 11
Meutral (15.63%)
Agree 15 Agree (46.85%)—_
Neutral 5 _ Disagree (3.13%)
Disagree 1
A\ i
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 ‘—Strongly agree (34.38%)
1
Scope for creative methods of teaching
Strongly agree 18 —Agree (40.63%)
|
Agree 13
Neutral 0 —MNeutral {0.00%)
—Disagree (3.13%)
Disagree 1
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 Strongly agree (36.25%)—
1
College provides opportunities & support for upgrading skills & qualifications
Strongly agree 22 Agree (31.25%)
Agree 10
Neutral 0 B
Meutral (0.00%)
Disagree 0 ~—Disagree (0.00%)
Strongl 68.75%)—
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 rongly seres (65.75%)
1
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Reading and research facilities available in college
Strongly agree 14 Agree (53.13%)—
\
Agree 17
Neutral 1 Neutral {3.13%)
Disagree (0.00%)
Disagree 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 1 Strongly agree (43.75%)
ICT facilities in the college are adequate
Strongly agree 16 Agree (43.75%)—
Agree 14
Neutral 2 __—Meutral {#.25%)
Disagree (0.00%)
Disagree 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32 Strongly agree (30.00%)
Freedom to adopt teaching learning strategies
Strongly agree 23
Agree (28.13%)
Agree 9
Neutral 0 B
Meutral (0.00%)
“—Disagree (0.00%)
Disagree 0
Strongly agree (71 .88?&']—/
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 32
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